Features
➤ Data retention in the absence of
power
➤ Automatic write-protection dur-
ing power-up/power-down cycles
➤ Industry-standard 28-pin 32K x 8
pinout
➤ Conventional SRAM operation;

11
bq4011/bq4011Y
Ordering Information
bq4011 MA -
Speed Options:
70 = 70 ns
100 = 100 ns
150 = 150 ns
200 = 200 ns
Package Option:
MA = A-type module
Supply Tolerance:
no mark = 5% negative supply tolerance
Y = 10% negative supply tolerance
Device:
bq4011 32K x 8 NVSRAM
Temperature:
blank = Commercial (0 to +70°C)
N = Industrial (-40 to +85°C)*
*Note: Only 10% supply (“Y”) version is available in industrial
temperature range; contact factory for speed grade